
Date

Table 1 -Poule 1

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 CHERMANNE Eddy  / MISSON Philippe C01

2 CHAMPAGNE Claude  / SANTORO Filippo C05

3 LESSIRE Jean  / MODANESE Franco A1

4 PARUBAJ Alex  / SCHEYVAERTS Stany BL2

5 CHAO Shih Ming  / ESPELARD Laurence NI1

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 7 11 / 8 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 2 11 / 9 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 5 7 / 11 11 / 5 2 1 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 2 11 / 3 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 / 6 12 / 10 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 / 5 10 / 12 11 / 8 2 1 4
7 2 3 4 11 / 9 11 / 9 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 11 / 3 11 / 3 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 10 / 12 11 / 8 7 / 11 1 2 4

10 1 2 5 11 / 7 11 / 9 2 0 1

1 CHERMANNE Eddy / MISSON Philippe C01

2 CHAMPAGNE Claude / SANTORO Filippo C05

3 PARUBAJ Alex / SCHEYVAERTS Stany BL2

4 LESSIRE Jean / MODANESE Franco A1

5 CHAO Shih Ming / ESPELARD Laurence NI1

Victoires Classement

19/03/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

4 1

3 2

1 4

2 3

0 5

Rencontres Résultats Score

Classement final



Date

Table 2 - Poule 2

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / CAPUZZO Max C02

2 COULON Jacques / MALHOTRA Guy BL1

3 GOOSSENS Thierry / GRAMME Jean >Pierre W2

4 GERMAIN Charles / MANCHE Christian C06

5 FRANC Philippe / DE KALO Nathalie CHA01

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 7 11 / 8 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 8 11 / 9 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 6 7 / 11 11 / 7 2 1 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 2 11 / 7 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 / 2 11 / 5 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 / 7 11 / 5 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 11 / 3 11 / 3 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 11 / 6 11 / 5 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 9 6 / 11 6 / 11 1 2 4

10 1 2 5 11 / 7 11 / 7 2 0 1

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / CAPUZZO Max C02

2 COULON Jacques / MALHOTRA Guy BL1

3 GERMAIN Charles / MANCHE Christian C06

4 GOOSSENS Thierry / GRAMME Jean >Pierre W2

5 FRANC Philippe / DE KALO Nathalie CHA01

19/03/2024

Victoires Classement
4

Score

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

2 3

0 5

Rencontres Résultats

1

3 2

1 4

Classement final



Date

Table 3 - Poule 3

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 SPILETTE Yves / FERRACANI Joseph C03

2 DEGRAEVE Alain / WEEST Jean Pierre MSM1

3 LIBOUTON Philippe / GEORGES Daniel W1

4 LEDUC Jean Pierre / STALON Pascal C18

5 GERARD Pierre / SIMONART Didier BL3

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 2 11 / 7 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 6 11 / 13 11 / 13 1 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 / 4 11 / 8 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 6 / 11 7 / 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 / 3 11 / 2 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 3 / 11 2 / 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 4 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 4 11 / 1 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 4 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 5 11 / 3 2 0 1

1 SPILETTE Yves / FERRACANI Joseph C03

2 GERARD Pierre / SIMONART Didier BL3

3 LIBOUTON Philippe / GEORGES Daniel W1

4 DEGRAEVE Alain / WEEST Jean Pierre MSM1

5 LEDUC Jean Pierre / STALON Pascal C18

19/03/2024

Victoires Classement

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

4 1

1 4

2 3

Score

Classement final

0 5

3 2

Rencontres Résultats



Date

Table 4 - Poule 4

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 BAUDELET Julien / D'AMICO Erminio C04

2 VERBAERT Dominic / VERBAERT Pascal A2

3 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C08

4 STILMANT Thierry / GOBERT Alain C10

5 BORREMANS Lucien / VELLA Giuseppe C11

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 7 11 / 4 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 8 11 / 6 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 4 11 / 1 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 9 7 / 11 11 / 5 2 1 2
5 1 3 5 9 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 3
6 4 5 3 11 / 9 11 / 5 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 1 / 11 14 / 16 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 5 11 / 5 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 3 12 / 10 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 1 11 / 5 2 0 1

1 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C08

2 BAUDELET Julien / D'AMICO Erminio C04

3 VERBAERT Dominic / VERBAERT Pascal A2

4 STILMANT Thierry / GOBERT Alain C10

5 BORREMANS Lucien / VELLA Giuseppe C11

Score

19/03/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

Classement final

4 1

1 4

0 5

Victoires
3 2

2 3

Rencontres Résultats


